LS - 4.5 Watts/Ft. 458 Lm/Ft
Optics 15˚,30˚,45˚,120˚
Length (Nom.) 10in 28in 37in 46in
Wattage 4.5W 8.7W 12.5W 16.4W
Max Run 128ft @ 120VAC / 295ft @ 277VAC
Lumens 382 1,068 1,412 1,755
CRI 85
Minatura 1300

N None
Project
Type Date
2.18”
2.43”
Orgatech | 205 W. Blueridge Avenue, Orange, CA 92865 | 626.969.6820 | www.orgatech.com
1
Superior optical lensing:
for superior performance
and energy conservation
0.73”
*longer cable lengths available per request.
Specifications may be modified or improved without notification. 11/21
Accessories:
Part No. Description
OGL12SC3P 12” Starter Lead (non-dimming)
OGL24SC3P 24” Starter Lead (non-dimming)
OGL48SC3P 48” Starter Lead (non-dimming)
OGL12J3P 12” Jumper (non-dimming)
OGL24J3P 24” Jumper (non-dimming)
OGL48J3P 48” Jumper (non-dimming)
OGLEH End Cap for 3 Pin Connectors
Part No. Description
OGL12SC5P 12” Starter Lead (dimming)
OGL24SC5P 24” Starter Lead (dimming)
OGL48SC5P 48” Starter Lead dimming)
OGL12J5P 12” Jumper (dimming)
OGL24J5P 24” Jumper (dimming)
OGL48J5P 48” Jumper (dimming)
OGLEL End Cap for 5 Pin Connectors
SW – Swivel Mount can be repositioned along the
fixture and the hidden friction hinge. Design main-
tains tensions and locks after final aiming. Fixtures